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Debt  Advice Services can help 
you with your money problems. 

 
 

Debt 

A debt is an amount of money that you need to pay someone else. 

 
 
 
 



 
Where and when can I visit Debt Advice Services? 

 
Visit Debt Advice Services at 

Welfare Benefit Information 
Centre 

Town Hall Annexe 

Birley Street 

Preston 

PR1 2QE 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Debt Advice Services are open 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, 
Thursday and Friday. 

 
 
 
 

Debt Advice Services are closed 
Saturday and Sunday.  
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 Debt Advice Services are open 
from 10am to 4pm. 

You can call Debt Advice 
Services on 01772 906838. 
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